
BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

Purchase Dept.: 6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue,Kolkata 700 013. 

 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 

Corrigendum 

 

 
Corrigendum No: BCPL/2021-22/ET/20/Corri-1; Date: 20.01.2022. 

This is to inform all the interested bidders for supply of  various APIs ,Raw Materials and Excipients for Maniktala Works (Kolkata-54) and Knapur 
Works(Uttar Pradesh) vide tender no: BCPL/2021-22/ET/20, Dated: 19.01.2022;Due Date: 31/01/2022.                                             
 
 kindly to participate accordingly for packing items. 
 

AMENDMENT DETAILS 
 
 
AMENDED AS, 
PACKING MATERIALS ARE  INCLUDED WITH ABOVE TENDER, BIDDER MAY PARTICIPATE ACCORDINGLY AS SEARCH— 

SL. NO. INDENTED ITEMS SPECIFICATION QTY& UoM LOCATION OF DELIVERY 
1 156mm Ptd. Alu Foil for Ciprofloxacin 500mg BCPL STANDARD 100Kgs. MANIKTALA WORKS, KOLKARTA- 54. 

2 190mm Ptd. Alu Foil for Metronidazole 400mg BCPL STANDARD 100Kgs. MANIKTALA WORKS, KOLKARTA- 54. 

3 Alu Foil 105mm Metformin HCL Tablets IP 500mg BCPL STANDARD 500Kgs. KANPUR WORKS, UTTAR PRADESH. 

4 105mm Golden Yellow PVC BCPL STANDARD 2000Kgs. KANPUR WORKS, UTTAR PRADESH. 

For above CORRIGENDUM all terms and conditions remain same as per T.No . BCPL/2021-22/ET/20, Dated: 19.01.2022. 
 

  
(Dy. Manager, Purchase) 

Bengal Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 

6, GC Avenue, Kolkata-700 013. 


